Part#: NX1612SA-50M-EXS00A-CS08403 Manufacturers: NDK
Description: CRYSTAL 50MHZ 8PF SMD In Stock: 131207
RFQ
Part#: NX138BKWX Manufacturers: Nexperia
Description: MOSFET N-CHANNEL 60V 210MA SC70 In Stock: 1560442
RFQ
Part#: NX138AKVL Manufacturers: Nexperia
Description: MOSFET N-CH 60V 190MA TO236AB In Stock: 2451551
RFQ
Part#: NX1612SA 48MHZ EXS00A-CS08231 Manufacturers: NDK
Description: CRYSTAL 48MHZ 7PF SMD In Stock: 111776
RFQ
Part#: NX138BKSF Manufacturers: Nexperia
Description: MOSFET 2 N-CH 60V 330MA SOT363 In Stock: 1052256
RFQ
Part#: NX1612AA-26MHZ STD-CSI-3 Manufacturers: NDK
Description: CRYSTAL 26.0000MHZ 8PF SMD In Stock: 63882
RFQ
Part#: NX1A4WPZ Manufacturers: NXP Semiconductors / Freescale
Description: IC WIRELESS PWR RECEIVER WLCSP42 In Stock: 5982
RFQ
Part#: NX1612SA-32.000MHZ-CHP-CIS-3 Manufacturers: NDK
Description: CRYSTAL 32 MHZ 6PF SMD In Stock: 117396
RFQ
Part#: NX1610SA-32.768KHZ-EXS00A-MU00658 Manufacturers: NDK
Description: CRYSTAL 32.768KHZ 6PF SMD In Stock: 152177
RFQ
Part#: NX138BKR Manufacturers: Nexperia
Description: MOSFET N-CH 60V TO-236AB In Stock: 1763911
RFQ
Part#: NX138BKSX Manufacturers: Nexperia
Description: MOSFET 2 N-CH 60V 210MA 6TSSOP In Stock: 842943
RFQ
Part#: NX1612SA-32MHZ-EXS00A-CS09166 Manufacturers: NDK
Description: CRYSTAL 32MHZ 8PF SMD In Stock: 115178
RFQ
Part#: NX18P3001UKZ Manufacturers: NXP Semiconductors / Freescale
Description: IC PWR SWITCH ESD PROT 12WLCSP In Stock: 141914
RFQ
Part#: NX1612SA-48MHZ-EXS00A-CS10127 Manufacturers: NDK
Description: CRYSTAL 48MHZ 10PF SMD In Stock: 137895
RFQ
Part#: NX1612AA-26MHZ STD-CSI-1 Manufacturers: NDK
Description: CRYSTAL 26.0000MHZ 8PF SMD In Stock: 77735
RFQ
Part#: NX138BKWF Manufacturers: Nexperia
Description: MOSFET N-CHANNEL 60V 210MA SC70 In Stock: 2062519
RFQ
Part#: NX1612SA-32MHZ-EXS00A-CS09462 Manufacturers: NDK
Description: CRYSTAL 32MHZ 10PF SMD In Stock: 121376
RFQ
Part#: NX138BKVL Manufacturers: Nexperia
Description: MOSFET N-CH 60V 265MA TO236AB In Stock: 2272310
RFQ
Part#: NX1612AA-40MHZ-EXS00A-CS05020 Manufacturers: NDK
Description: CRYSTAL 40.0000MHZ 7PF SMD In Stock: 84487
RFQ
Part#: NX1612SA-52MHZ-EXS00A-CS08602 Manufacturers: NDK
Description: CRYSTAL 52MHZ 8PF SMD In Stock: 105450
RFQ
NX1612AA-26MHZ-TI2
Part Number NX1612AA-26MHZ-TI2
Manufacturer NDK
Description CRYSTAL 26.0000MHZ 8PF SMD
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Quantity Available 66325 pcs
Product Photo NX1612AA-26MHZ-TI2.jpg
Category Crystals, Oscillators, Resonators
Type MHz Crystal
Size / Dimension 0.063" L x 0.047" W (1.60mm x 1.20mm)
Series NX1612AA
Ratings -
Packaging Cut Tape (CT)
Package / Case 4-SMD, No Lead
Other Names 644-1161-1
Operating Temperature -20°C ~ 70°C
Operating Mode Fundamental
Mounting Type Surface Mount
Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
Load Capacitance 8pF
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Height - Seated (Max) 0.014" (0.35mm)
Frequency Tolerance -
Frequency Stability ±20ppm
Frequency 26MHz
ESR (Equivalent Series Resistance) 150 Ohms
Detailed Description 26MHz Crystal 8pF 150 Ohms 4-SMD, No Lead
Components-Store.com is a Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components. We specialize in all NDK series electronic components. We have 66325 pieces of NDK NX1612AA-26MHZ-TI2 in stock available now.
Request a quote from electronics components distributor at Components-Store.com, our sales team will contact you within 24 hours.
RFQ Email: info@Components-Store.com
Related keywords for NX1612AA-26MHZ-TI2
Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components © 2003-2019 Components-Store.com All Rights Reserved.
E-mail: info@Components-Store.com
NX1612AA-26MHZ-TI2 Details PDF
Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
Buy NX1612AA-26MHZ-TI2 with confidence from
Components-Store.com, 1 Year Warranty
Part Number: RoHs Status:
Manufacturer Ship From:
Description Shipment Way:
Data sheet:
NX1612AA-26MHZ-TI2 Lead free / RoHS Compliant
NDK Hong Kong
CRYSTAL 26.0000MHZ 8PF SMD DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
NX1612AA Spec
Request For Quotation
PRODUCT PARAMETER
RELATED PRODUCTS